
6° TROFEO AUDAX
Città di Lerici

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Rana - Es B Femmine
Finale

Serie 1
1 4 STEVANELLA Ilaria 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - Torino 42.80
2 5 LUSSO Elisa 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - Torino 44.18
3 7 PUCCIONI Alice 2003 ITA Pol Olimpia Colle Vd'Elsa 44.42
4 3 BONAUDO Costanza 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport - Crescentino 44.91
5 6 STROPPIANA Marta 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport - Crescentino 45.71
6 2 FILIPOZZI Kimleang 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 45.72
7 1 ANGELINI Chiara 2004 ITA Olgiata 20.12 ssd 46.68
8 8 TURANO Emma 2004 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 48.40
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Serie 2
1 6 GARELLA Martina 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 50.11
2 5 LOI Francesca 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 50.39
3 4 BOTTERO Gaia 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 50.78
4 1 XAUSA Elisa 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 50.93
5 3 GEJA Matilde 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - Torino 53.01
6 8 ALLOATTI Chiara 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport - Crescentino 54.52
7 7 VACCHINI Matilde 2004 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 54.54
8 2 MIGLIAVACCA Chiara 2003 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 55.41
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Serie 3
1 5 CALISE Asia 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport - Crescentino 49.96
2 4 DE GREGORIO Sofia 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 50.28
3 1 BONDI Federica 2003 ITA Pol Olimpia Colle Vd'Elsa 54.66
4 6 BONFITTO Dalila 2004 ITA Pol Olimpia Colle Vd'Elsa 55.54
5 7 VENTURI Aurora 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 56.22
6 3 ERVAS Sofia 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport - Crescentino 56.58
7 8 SORDI Valentina 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 58.45
8 2 SIGNORELLI Carlotta 2003 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 1'02.50
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Serie 4
1 3 BERTOLOTTI Agnese 2003 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 55.06
2 6 VILLANOVA Marta 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport - Crescentino 59.53
3 4 BALITO Giulia 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 59.78
4 2 PODESTA' Matilde 2004 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 59.86
5 5 TORACCA Alessia 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'07.14
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6° TROFEO AUDAX
Città di Lerici

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Rana - Es B Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo

Es B Femmine 2004
1 ANGELINI Chiara 2004 ITA Olgiata 20.12 ssd 46.68
2 TURANO Emma 2004 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 48.40
3 CALISE Asia 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport - Crescentino 49.96
4 DE GREGORIO Sofia 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 50.28
5 XAUSA Elisa 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 50.93
6 GEJA Matilde 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - Torino 53.01
7 VACCHINI Matilde 2004 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 54.54
8 BONFITTO Dalila 2004 ITA Pol Olimpia Colle Vd'Elsa 55.54
9 VENTURI Aurora 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 56.22

10 ERVAS Sofia 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport - Crescentino 56.58
11 SORDI Valentina 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 58.45
12 VILLANOVA Marta 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport - Crescentino 59.53
13 BALITO Giulia 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 59.78
14 PODESTA' Matilde 2004 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 59.86
15 TORACCA Alessia 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'07.14

Es B Femmine 2003
1 STEVANELLA Ilaria 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - Torino 42.80
2 LUSSO Elisa 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - Torino 44.18
3 PUCCIONI Alice 2003 ITA Pol Olimpia Colle Vd'Elsa 44.42
4 BONAUDO Costanza 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport - Crescentino 44.91
5 STROPPIANA Marta 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport - Crescentino 45.71
6 FILIPOZZI Kimleang 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 45.72
7 GARELLA Martina 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 50.11
8 LOI Francesca 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 50.39
9 BOTTERO Gaia 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 50.78

10 ALLOATTI Chiara 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport - Crescentino 54.52
11 BONDI Federica 2003 ITA Pol Olimpia Colle Vd'Elsa 54.66
12 BERTOLOTTI Agnese 2003 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 55.06
13 MIGLIAVACCA Chiara 2003 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 55.41
14 SIGNORELLI Carlotta 2003 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 1'02.50
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